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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 10 Masc., 50m Costas A - Infantis
12/01/2025 - 11:40 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Afonso Jose, ALVES 11 CCDSerta 33.76 280 Q
2. Luca Cristian, IRIMIA 11 Uniao Samorense 34.54 262 Q
3. Francisco Maria, DIAS 11 Viver Santarem 34.71 258 Q
4. Dinis Lourenco, PEREIRA 11 Albicastrense 36.64 219 Q
5. Salvador Henrique, VIEIRA 12 Torres Novas 36.66 219 Q
6. Gabriel Antonio, MARQUES 11 Nautico Abrantes 39.70 172 Q
7. Goncalo Maria, COSTA 12 Elvense 40.13 167 Q
8. Rui Manuel, DOUVENS 11 CCDSerta 44.30 124 Q
9. Duarte Belchior, MUNHAO 12 Elvense 44.71 120 R

10. Abel Elias, RAMOS 11 Gualdim Pais 45.52 114 R
11. Dinis Alexandre, SANTOS 12 Torres Novas 45.95 111
12. Salvador Miguel, SILVA 11 Viver Santarem 46.56 107
13. Martim Farinha, NUNES 12 CCDSerta 46.74 105
14. Simao Teixeira, FERNANDES 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 46.95 104
15. Rodrigo Miguel, ALCOBIA 11 CPFZ - Natacao 47.41 101

DNS Rodrigo Silvestre, MESQUITA 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy
WDR Joao Tiago, PEREIRA 12 Albicastrense

Prova 10 Masc., 50m Costas B - Juvenis
12/01/2025 - 11:40 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. G., MARTINHO 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 28.95 445 Q
2. Miguel Silva, LIMA 09 Nautico Abrantes 29.87 405 Q
3. Afonso Maria, BENTO 09 Albicastrense 31.95 331 Q
4. Bernardo Querido, CARONHO 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 32.50 314 Q
5. Jose Miguel, PAIS 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 33.02 300 Q
6. Lourenco Vicente, GEADA 10 Torres Novas 33.81 279 Q
7. Tomas Manuel, LOURENCO 09 CCDSerta 34.00 274 Q
8. Francisco Sa, LOPES 10 Torres Novas 34.07 273 Q
9. Rui Ferreirinho, DIOGO 10 Albicastrense 34.46 264 R

10. Manuel Rainho, BARBAS 10 Portalegre 35.02 251 R
11. Gabriel Antunes, RAMOS 09 Rio Maior 35.10 249
12. Andre Guilherme, ANASTACIO10 Nautico Abrantes 35.18 248
13. Manuel Maria, SANGUINHO 09 Elvense 35.20 247
14. Luis Suissas, RATO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 35.50 241
15. Edson Jorge, MIRANDA 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 36.32 225
16. Diogo Rodrigues, GOMES 09 Natacao do Tejo 38.60 187
17. Lucas Granado, VENCES 10 Albicastrense 38.97 182
18. Afonso Ferreira, FILIPE 10 CCDSerta 39.47 175
19. Rafael Dinis, FERREIRA 10 CCDSerta 41.13 155
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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 10, Masc., 50m Costas, Elimin

Prova 10 Masc., 50m Costas C - Jun. e Sen.
12/01/2025 - 11:40 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Dinis Trigueiros, PAULO 06 Albicastrense 28.35 474 Q
2. Afonso Bernardo, EVARISTO 08 Gualdim Pais 29.38 426 Q
3. Ricardo Filipe, GABOLEIRO 05 Rio Maior 30.19 392 Q
4. Ruben Filipe, CARREIRA 03 Rio Maior 30.28 389 Q
5. Joao Alexandre, SARAIVA 95 Penta da Covilha 30.56 378 Q
6. Afonso Formigo, PINHO 06 Torres Novas 30.63 376 Q
7. Joao Pedro, BARRETO 07 CCDSerta 31.80 336 Q
8. Afonso Costa, SOARES 07 CPFZ - Natacao 33.33 291 Q
9. Bernardo Marques, FERNANDES07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.51 262 R

10. Guilherme Silvestre, MESQUITA08 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 44.09 126 R
DNS Joao Pedro, ROSA 90 CLAC-Entroncamento

WDR Rodolfo Charrua, GAGO 08 Viver Santarem

Prova 10 Masc., 50m Costas S10
12/01/2025 - 11:40 Resultados Elimin
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

1. Dinis Trigueiros, PAULO 06 Albicastrense 28.35 474 Q
2. G., MARTINHO 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 28.95 445 Q
3. Afonso Bernardo, EVARISTO 08 Gualdim Pais 29.38 426 Q
4. Miguel Silva, LIMA 09 Nautico Abrantes 29.87 405 Q
5. Ricardo Filipe, GABOLEIRO 05 Rio Maior 30.19 392 Q
6. Ruben Filipe, CARREIRA 03 Rio Maior 30.28 389 Q
7. Joao Alexandre, SARAIVA 95 Penta da Covilha 30.56 378 Q
8. Afonso Formigo, PINHO 06 Torres Novas 30.63 376 Q
9. Joao Pedro, BARRETO 07 CCDSerta 31.80 336 Q

10. Afonso Maria, BENTO 09 Albicastrense 31.95 331 Q
11. Bernardo Querido, CARONHO 09 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 32.50 314 Q
12. Jose Miguel, PAIS 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 33.02 300 Q
13. Afonso Costa, SOARES 07 CPFZ - Natacao 33.33 291 Q
14. Afonso Jose, ALVES 11 CCDSerta 33.76 280 Q
15. Lourenco Vicente, GEADA 10 Torres Novas 33.81 279 Q
16. Tomas Manuel, LOURENCO 09 CCDSerta 34.00 274 Q
17. Francisco Sa, LOPES 10 Torres Novas 34.07 273 Q
18. Rui Ferreirinho, DIOGO 10 Albicastrense 34.46 264 R
19. Bernardo Marques, FERNANDES07 CLAC-Entroncamento 34.51 262 R
20. Luca Cristian, IRIMIA 11 Uniao Samorense 34.54 262 Q
21. Francisco Maria, DIAS 11 Viver Santarem 34.71 258 Q
22. Manuel Rainho, BARBAS 10 Portalegre 35.02 251 R
23. Gabriel Antunes, RAMOS 09 Rio Maior 35.10 249
24. Andre Guilherme, ANASTACIO10 Nautico Abrantes 35.18 248
25. Manuel Maria, SANGUINHO 09 Elvense 35.20 247
26. Luis Suissas, RATO 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 35.50 241
27. Edson Jorge, MIRANDA 10 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 36.32 225
28. Dinis Lourenco, PEREIRA 11 Albicastrense 36.64 219 Q
29. Salvador Henrique, VIEIRA 12 Torres Novas 36.66 219 Q
30. Diogo Rodrigues, GOMES 09 Natacao do Tejo 38.60 187
31. Lucas Granado, VENCES 10 Albicastrense 38.97 182
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Torneio Inter-Regional Velocidade
Tomar, 12/1/2025

Prova 10, Masc., 50m Costas, Elimin, S10

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

32. Afonso Ferreira, FILIPE 10 CCDSerta 39.47 175
33. Gabriel Antonio, MARQUES 11 Nautico Abrantes 39.70 172 Q
34. Goncalo Maria, COSTA 12 Elvense 40.13 167 Q
35. Rafael Dinis, FERREIRA 10 CCDSerta 41.13 155
36. Guilherme Silvestre, MESQUITA08 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 44.09 126 R
37. Rui Manuel, DOUVENS 11 CCDSerta 44.30 124 Q
38. Duarte Belchior, MUNHAO 12 Elvense 44.71 120 R
39. Abel Elias, RAMOS 11 Gualdim Pais 45.52 114 R
40. Dinis Alexandre, SANTOS 12 Torres Novas 45.95 111
41. Salvador Miguel, SILVA 11 Viver Santarem 46.56 107
42. Martim Farinha, NUNES 12 CCDSerta 46.74 105
43. Simao Teixeira, FERNANDES 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy 46.95 104
44. Rodrigo Miguel, ALCOBIA 11 CPFZ - Natacao 47.41 101

DNS Rodrigo Silvestre, MESQUITA 12 Natacao do Fundao/Yes Energy
DNS Joao Pedro, ROSA 90 CLAC-Entroncamento

WDR Joao Tiago, PEREIRA 12 Albicastrense
WDR Rodolfo Charrua, GAGO 08 Viver Santarem


